Printer Friendly Screen

1of3

FACPAC Contract Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ref#
53773)

Form Status; Saved

Tier 4 Project: Boone County - Geothermal Upgrades

BG Number: 20-119 District: Boone County (035)
Status: Active Phase; Project Initiation (View Checklist)

Contract: Hudson Piping, Inc., 0001, Geothermal upgrades at Camp Ernst Middle and

Florence Elementary

Type: General Contractor Proposed
Change Order Number One (1)
Time Extension Required No
Date Of Change Order 8/28/2020
Change Order Amount To Date Increase

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

- Current Approved Amount $12,450.00

- Net Approved COs $0.00
Remaining After Approved COs $12,450.00

. Net All COs $2,760.00
Remaining After All COs $9,690.00

This Requested Change Order Amount $2,760.00

+-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order

+-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order

+/-

Remaining Construction Contingency $9,690.00

Balance _

Contract Change Requested By Architect/Engineer; General Contractor

Contract Change Reason Code Found Condition

Change Order Description And Justification

https:/staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstructi...

8/28/2020, 9:58 AM




Printer Friendly Screen https://stafficyschools. sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstructi...

Site boring and repair, with associated electric labor and material, to reroute electric to light
pole where cameras are installed. Existing drawings of site incorrectly showed 120V power at
light pole. To connect new sump pump, power had to be pulled from in-grade box further
away. '

Cost Benefit To Owner
Sump pump is powered to keep vault from flooding.

Contract unit prices have been utilized No
to support the cost associated with this
change order.

Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail tem Amount Percent of Total

Labor $1,900.00 68.84%

Materials $500.00 18.12%

Profit and Overhead $360.00 : 13.04%

Bond Insurance 0.00%
Cost Breakdown Total: $2,760.00

Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an alternate bid or competitive price
quote

Explain Why

20f3 8/28/2020, 9:58 AM




Printer Friendly Screen

30of3

Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 53773)

4 ‘A) - 2% qA0°

Architect Date
Nk
Construction Manager Date
bérg M f/ Z/ / zozd
inance Officer Date
Local Board of Education Designee Date

https://stafficyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstructi...

8/28/2020, 9:58 AM




Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Boone Couaty Schools - Geothermal Contrast For: Total Project Change Order Number; Oue (1}
Upgrades

Camp Binst Middle and Florence Date: April [7,2020 Date: August 28, 2020

Efementery Sehools REH #£29-919-G / BG #20-119

OWNER: (Mame and address) ARCHITECT: (Name unid adddress) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Boone County Beard of Bducation Robert Glinet Hayes & Associntes, PLLC  Hudson Piping, Ine.

8330 U, S. 42 2512 Dixic Highway 836 Walnut Street

FMlorenee, Kentucky 41042 Fart Mitchell, Kentucky 41017 Dayton, Kettucky 41074

THE CONTRAGT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS!: o
(Insert @ detailed description af the chunge and, if appticable, attach or reference spectfic exhibits. Also lncinde agreed upon adjnsiments

aliribitable to executed Consivuction Change Directives.}

Site boring and repair, with associated cloctic labet and material, o reroute electiic to light pole where camorus are installed,
Existing drawings of sitc incorrectly showed 120V power al fight pole. Te connget nesv sump pump, powet had to be pulted
from in-grade box further away.

The original Contyact Swm was $ 249.000.00
The net change by previously suthorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Chunge Order was $ 249,000.00
'The Contrnct Swm will be inoreased by this Chunge Order i the amownt of $ 2,760.00
The new Contrget Sum including this Change Order will be § __251,760.00

‘The Contraet Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not inctude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranieed Maximuns Price, or the Contruct
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive wnti the cost and Ume have been spreed upon by both the
Owner and Contraclor, in which case a Change Ordor is excouted to supersede the Construction Change Dircctive,

i
i
|
!

Nar VALID%L.SIG?D BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRAGTOR AND OWNER,

Robor! l;mal Hayes & Associntes, PLLC  Hudson Piping, ne, Boone County Board of Education
ZARGH!TECT (Fir;y/fe} CWTOR Firm name} OWNER (#rm name)
A L

SIG ATURE;/ SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Elmet Haygs, Member )QM(}‘} }7[\((/ S04 ‘/ . P. Mutt Melntire, Chair

PRINTED NAKE AND.TITLE PRINTED HAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

-29%-23D 08 3% . ROLD

DATE DATE DATE
i
I3

AlA Document G701* - 2617, Copyright © 1879, 1987, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by Tlia American inatitula of Architects, All righls resarved. The “Anerican ‘

instituto of Architests,” “AA* Ihe AJA Logo, amd “AIA Condiart Dacuments” are regislesed Wrademarks and iy nol be wsed withott penmiasion. This document 4

was praticad by AIA softwase ai 09:52:38 £T on 00/26/2020 under Order No.2963919013 which explres on 0940812021, is aol for rasale, Is llensed for onetlme 3

Ltxe anly, and may only ba usad in accordanca with the AIA Coniract Documents® Terms af Service. To report copyeighl viclatlons, e-mall copyrighi@ala.org. E

Usor Notos: (3BIADABY) ;




